
Symphony Usa

21250 - Opera Strip Cake 12 Inch
This product is manufactured in the United States by Symphony, Inc. The main ingredients are water, sugar, egg whites, dark chocolate, heavy
cream, butter, almond flour, egg yolks, flour, granulated instant coffee, canola oil, dextrose monohydrate, corn syrup, powdered egg whites, caramel
color Ds400, and pectin. Three layers of thin almond sponge soaked with espresso. Filled w...

MARKETING

Three layers of thin almond sponge
soaked with espresso. Filled with ganache
and coffee butter cream.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

125 08500146521251 4/12 IN

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Symphony Usa Symphony Pastries USA Desserts (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

7 LBR 6 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

16.625 INH 13 INH 2.75 INH 0.34 FTQ 08x24 170 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Nutrition Facts
8 Servings per container
Serving Size  100.0 GR

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 18 g

Saturated Fat 9 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 65 mg

Sodium 110 mg

Total Carbohydrates 32 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Total Sugars 27 g

Includes 27 g Added Sugars

Protein 4 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 29.91 mg

Iron 0.61 mg

Potassium 22.49 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Upon thawing, keep product refrigerated until use.---
---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - C

 Eggs - C  Tree - C

 Soybean - C  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

water, sugar, egg whites (egg whites, guar gum, triethyl
citrate), dark chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa
butter, emulsifier (soy lecithin), natural vanilla flavor),
heavy cream, butter, almond flour, egg yolks (egg yolks,
sugar), flour ( (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), leavening (baking
soda, sodium aluminum phosphate, monocalcium
phosphate), salt), granulated instant coffee, canola oil,
dextrose monohydrate, corn syrup, powdered egg
whites (egg whites, sodium lauryl sulfate), caramel color
Ds400, pectin (high methyl ester apple pectin (water
soluble colloidal carbohydrate) standardized with
dextrose 56%-63% esterification)
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

unwrap strip as soon as taken out of freezer. Slice
strip into 1-5/16 inch portions using chef knife.
Clean knife with warm water between each slice.
Place slices into refrigerator to completely thaw for
best taste.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

After lunch or dinner as a dessert.

MORE INFORMATION
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